
2019054 GE Wilson 150,000 Challenge
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051299 GE

A1

[1] Tayla WILMOT

BYE

3

4

TSA062097

TSA061595 GN

Nobuhle ZUNGU

Cornelia ROUX 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA051303 GN

A3

[3] Isabella BASSON

BYE

7

8

TSA061326

TSA051527

GC Gia FINE

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA050159

TSA061281 GN

Tiana PHILIPPIDES

Amike BOTHA 6-3, 6-4

11

12

TSA051530

TSA051284 MPUM

Megan STREAK

[4] Arili BOSHOFF 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA051673

TSA071008

GE

WP

MBONG MULEMA MBAPEH

Rinnah OKONJO Walkover

15

16
TSA051300 GE

A8

BYE

[2] Lilitha NDUNGANE

[1] Tayla WILMOT

Nobuhle ZUNGU

6-1, 6-4

[3] Isabella BASSON

Gia FINE

6-2, 6-1

Tiana PHILIPPIDES

[4] Arili BOSHOFF

6-2, 6-2

MBONG MULEMA MBAPEH

[2] Lilitha NDUNGANE

Walkover

[1] Tayla WILMOT

[3] Isabella BASSON

6-3, 7-5

[4] Arili BOSHOFF

[2] Lilitha NDUNGANE

7-5, 7-6(6)

[1] Tayla WILMOT

[4] Arili BOSHOFF

6-1, 6-3

[4] Arili BOSHOFF

[3] Isabella BASSON

[2] Lilitha NDUNGANE 6-3, 2-6, 10-6

Position 3-4

[2] Lilitha NDUNGANE

Nobuhle ZUNGU

Gia FINE 6-1, 6-3

C2

Tiana PHILIPPIDES

BYE

Nobuhle ZUNGU

Tiana PHILIPPIDES

Walkover

Position 5-8

Nobuhle ZUNGU

D1

Gia FINE

BYE

Position 7-8

Gia FINE

E1

BYE

Cornelia ROUX

E2

BYE

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

Amike BOTHA

Megan STREAK Walkover

E4

BYE

BYE

Cornelia ROUX

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

6-1, 6-4

E6

Amike BOTHA

BYE

Cornelia ROUX

Amike BOTHA

6-4, 6-3

Position 9-16

Amike BOTHA



F1

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

BYE

Position 11-12

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

